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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Fwd: PROFORMA REQUEST / MASTERMED

1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 16 August 2021 at 13:31
To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Mastermed Equipment Trading LLC <mastermd@emirates.net.ae>

Date: Mon, 16 Aug 2021 at 13:26

Subject: Re: PROFORMA REQUEST / MASTERMED

To: <catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <roshil@mastermed.info>, <accounts@viamed.co.uk>


Dear Cartrin,

Kindly amend the proforma invoice with following items.

Please amend viamed r-30v 5 pcs to 10pcs

add R-22Vi Oxygen Sensor   10 pcs

Regards

Roshil  

On 30/07/21 02:08 PM, Catrin Hollings <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Rosil,

Sorry for the delay in getting back to you, I do not work on Thursdays. All orders should be sent to
orders@viamed.co.uk to make sure someone picks them up.

I've processed your proforma so please find this attached.

Please can you also clarify the R-23MED - is it the R-23V you require, this is the Viamed compatible version?

Please can you review the attached statement of your account and make any balances due with the above
proforma.

Kind regards

Catrin Hollings
Marketing
Viamed Ltd.

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered
remotely, but please continue to use email where possible. 


My working hours are as follows:

Monday 7.00am - 1:30pm
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Tuesday 8.30am - 5.30pm
Wednesday 7.00am - 1.30pm
Friday 7.00am - 11.30am

Should you need any urgent assistance outside of these hours please email sales@viamed.co.uk otherwise I
will be in touch on my next working day.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Skype: viamed.catrin.hird

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


On Wed, 28 Jul 2021 at 16:37, Mastermed Equipment Trading LLC <mastermd@emirates.net.ae> wrote:

Dear Catrin,


  Please send us the proforma invoice for following 




1. R-30V OXYGEN SENSOR  -QTY 5 


2. R-26MED OXYGEN SENSOR -QTY 5 


3. MAX-16 OXYGEN SENSOR -QTY 3


4. R-23MED OXYGEN SENSOR -QTY 3


5. R-43V  OXYGEN SENSOR -QTY 5 SET 




Thanks & regards
Roshil
MASTERMED










On 21/07/21 12:51 PM, Catrin Hollings <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Roshil


As part of our ISO standards Post Market Surveillance you last purchased R-48V (0110048) oxygen
sensors in February 2021.



Please can you please advise us if you have an on-going requirement for this sensor type
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Kind regards


Catrin Hollings
Marketing
Viamed Ltd.


Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and
admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main
office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible. 



My working hours are as follows:

Monday 7.00am - 2:30pm
Tuesday 8.30am - 5.30pm
Wednesday 8.00am - 2.30pm
Friday 7.00am - 11.30am


Should you need any urgent assistance outside of these hours please email sales@viamed.co.uk
otherwise I will be in touch on my next working day.


http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: catrin.hollings@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582


Skype: viamed.catrin.hird


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


-- 










Dear Sir , 



       Greetings from MASTERMED!











 

            We are pleased to submit our quotation .  Please find the attached quotation and catalog. 
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Thanks & Regards,  








RAJEESH   





SALES & SERVICE ENGINEER
MASTERMED EQUIPMENT TRADING L.L.C
P.O BOX NO.114737|INTERNATIONAL CITY|SHOP NO 12|CHINA CLUSTER| BLDG E07 | DUBAI | UAE
Tel : +971 4 4226919 | Fax : +971 4 2592203 | Mob : +971 554215563
EMAIL: mastermd@emirates.net.ae |WEB:WWW.MASTERMED.INFO

 
































-- 


Dear Sir , 

       Greetings from MASTERMED!

 

            We are pleased to submit our quotation .  Please find the attached quotation and catalog. 

http://www.mastermed.info/


16/08/2021 Gmail - Fwd: PROFORMA REQUEST / MASTERMED

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1708253138871338535%7Cmsg-f%3A17082531388713… 5/5

 

 

Thanks & Regards,  

RAJEESH   

SALES & SERVICE ENGINEER
MASTERMED EQUIPMENT TRADING L.L.C
P.O BOX NO.114737|INTERNATIONAL CITY|SHOP NO 12|CHINA CLUSTER| BLDG E07 | DUBAI | UAE
Tel : +971 4 4226919 | Fax : +971 4 2592203 | Mob : +971 554215563
EMAIL: mastermd@emirates.net.ae |WEB:WWW.MASTERMED.INFO

 

http://www.mastermed.info/

